Commissione Sportiva

(< ) Automobilistica laliana

2 RALLY SPRINT LE 3 VALLI DEL PINOT
Vetture Moderne
CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE
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CONCORRENTE S C.P.

GIANESINI Marco
ACHILLI Martino
BRUCIAMONTI Alberto
IEMMOIA Roberto
SALDARINI Roberto
DE ANTONI Gianni
FEDERIGHI Marco
PASCOLANI Luciano
LEONI Marco
FERRARI Roberto
CHERUBINI Tommy
PALMISANO Cosimo
RAPUZZI Christian
SPATARO Andrea
FIORI Francesco
ANDREOLI Davide
PASTORELLI A. Mauro
SALVIOTTI Andrea
NOBILE Antonello
BREGA Flavio
ZORLONI Alberto
TUSA Andrea
VERCESI Mirko
MARTINOTTI Lorenzo
MIRAGLIOTTA Antonino
GUAGNINI Andrea
GAMBINI Davide
SCIALINO Paolo
CURTI Stefano
ALBERTI Franco
BELLOTTI Riccardo
LALLAZ Maurizio
MARCOLLI Alberto
MALGARINI Cristiano
BELLINZONA Marco
GHISONI luri
TAVELLI Gianluca
MAZZOCCH]I Moreno
SONCIN Fabrizio
FORTUNATO Matteo

Santa Maria della Versa (PV)

1°CONDUTTORE

GIANESINI Marco
ACHILLI Martino
BRUCIAMONTI Alberto
IEMMOIA Roberto
SALDARINI Roberto
DE ANTONI Gianni
FEDERIGHI Marco
PASCOLANI Luciano
LEONI Marco
FERRARI Roberto
CHERUBINI Tommy
PALMISANO Cosimo
RAPUZZI Christian
SPATARO Andrea
FIORI Francesco
ANDREOLI Davide
PASTORELLI A. Mauro
SALVIOTTI Andrea
NOBILE Antonello
BREGA Flavio
ZORLONI Alberto
TUSA Andrea
VERCESI Mirko
MARTINOTTI Lorenzo
MIRAGLIOTTA Antonino
GUAGNINI Andrea
GAMBINI Davide
SCIALINO Paolo
CURTI Stefano
ALBERTI Franco
BELLOTTI Riccardo
LALLAZ Maurizio
MARCOLLI Alberto
MALGARINI Cristiano
BELLINZONA Marco
GHISONI luri
TAVELLI Gianluca
MAZZOCCHI Moreno
SONCIN Fabrizio
FORTUNATO Matteo

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

FOMIATTI Daniele
BERISONZI Fabio
CALVI Patrizio
TRIMIGNO Michele
GELA Antonella
VENTURINI Ennio
BERTUCCELLI Massimili
GALESI Monica
PRIONI Lorenza
MACCARINI Chiara
BRAGA Barbara
BIANCO Beniamino
LORENZO Maurizio
MARCHETTI Miriam
LUPI Roberto
ANDREOLI Gianpiero
PAGANIN Lorenzo
SARTORI llenia
NOBILE Alessia
FUGAZZA Roberto
SASSI Massimo
RIVERA Roberto
TEDESCHI Ruggero
BARISON Marco
SITA Giulia
ALPEGIANI Ramona
PRIMATESTA Guido
LUCINI Luca

ORIO Mattia

MAGGI Cristiano
RATNAYAKE Harshana
SCIVOLI Stefania
VANOLI Paolo
GANDOLFO Roberto
COROLLO Raffaele
ACHINO Marta
ROMANO Giorgio
BAUDISSONE Paolo
GALLOTTI Silvia
ROCCA Daniele

NAZ

VETTURA

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 306

RENAULT CLIO SPORT
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
OPEL ASTRA GSI
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO SPORT
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
ROVER MG 105 ZR

FIAT PANDA

RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 16 V
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 16 V
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 106 16 V

FIAT PANDA

PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16V
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
CITROEN C2 VTS
PEUGEOT 206 RC

FIAT GRANDE PUNTO JTD
FIAT 600

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY

GC

FA7
A7
R3C
A6
A6
FA7
FA7
R3C
A6
A6
N2
A6
FA7
N2
FA7
N3
A5
A5
N3
A6
A6
N2
N2
N2
A6
N2
N3
FN3
N2
A5
FN3
N2
FN3
FN3
A6
A7
R3D
A0
N2
N2

SCUDERIA

RALLYCOMPANY ARL
PBM RACE

PBM RACE

X RALLY TEAM
BLUTHUNDER RACING
PRO RALLY 2001

PBM RACE

BLUTHUNDER RACING
SUNBEAM MOTORSPORT
MAURY RACING TEAM
ABS SPORT
VIMOTORSPORT

MADE IN ITALY
EUROSPEED

VS CORSE

PBM RACE

ROAD RUNNER TEAM
PRORACING

PBM RACE

CURNO RACING
SUNBEAM MOTORSPORT
PBM RACE

PBM RACE

BIG RACING

ZEROSETTE RACING
RALLY & CO

BIG RACING
PBM RACE

VM MOTOR TEAM

PIACENZA RALLY
PRO RALLY 2001

NOVARA CORSE
PBM RACE

ROAD RUNNER TEAM
DUEMILACORSE

PENALITA'

TOTALE

16'46.3
17'03.3
17'07.0
1720.4
17'33.0
17'33.6
17'34.8
17'36.2
17'46.6
17'51.7
17'55.6
17'56.2
18'03.2
18'03.6
18'04.2
18'10.1
18'10.6
18'11.0
18'15.8
18'15.9
1824.7
18'26.2
1826.3
1826.9
1829.3
18'29.8
18'30.1
18'33.0
18'35.1
18'36.2
18'36.6
18'39.2
18'40.1
18'44.6
18'44.8
18'44.9
18'46.4
18'47.5
18'48.2
18'51.5

DIST.

17.0

20.7

34.1

46.7

47.3

48.5

49.9
1'00.3
1'05.4
1'09.3
1'09.9
1'16.9
1'17.3
1'17.9
1'23.8
1'24.3
1247
1'29.5
1'29.6
1'38.4
1'39.9
1'40.0
1'40.6
1'43.0
1'43.5
1'43.8
1'46.7
1'48.8
1'49.9
1'50.3
1'52.9
1'53.8
1'58.3
1'58.5
1'58.6
2'00.1
2'01.2
2'01.9
2'05.2

RY.8.99/1




POS  NUM
41 37
42 88
43 106
44 95
45 101
46 100
47 8
48 44
49 45
50 5
51 114
52 84
53 71
54 115
55 73
56 92
57 59
58 118
59 116
60 78
61 112
62 117
63 36
64 58
65 107
66 111
67 103
68 55
69 82
70 72
71 102
72 28

ABBANDON

4

7

9
12
14
18
20
24
27
29
31
35

CONCORRENTE

FUOCHI Silvano
VALLA Marco

BIONDI Dario

ORSI Matteo

OPPICI Fabio
TAGLIABUE Ivano
CHIESA Attilio
PETROCCHI GIAGNONI Franc
CATTANEO Luca
LAVAGNINI Mauro
SALA Jonathan

DI PALMA Giuseppe
MANFREDINI Antonello
LACCHINI Daniele
D'ALLOTTA Gianalberto
AVOGADRI Fabiano
VALLE Corrado
BARBIERI Luigi
PAGANINI Renato
SPINETTA Ernestino
MANDELLLI Eugenio
BECCARI Vigo
GAMBEL Massimiliano
SIRACUSA Andrea
ORSI Marco

CAUSHI Florenc
CONTI Nicola
BARATELLA Andrea
ZIZZA Matteo
BATTISTELLA Luca
MORONI Pier Alberto
CONTENTO Antonio

MARLIERI Giuseppe
SCABINI Claudio
NESPOLI Roberto
MALCHIODI Stefano
NESPOLI Andrea
DE MARCHI Roberto
BARIANI Marta
AZZARETTI Fabio
VOLTAN Moreno
MANGIAROTTI Marco
GAIASCHI Alessio
CIARDI Marco

Santa Maria della Versa (PV)

1°CONDUTTORE
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TAGLIABUE Ivano
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MANFREDINI Antonello
LACCHINI Daniele
D'ALLOTTA Gianalberto
AVOGADRI Fabiano
VALLE Corrado
BARBIERI Luigi
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SPINETTA Ernestino
MANDELLLI Eugenio
BECCARI Vigo
GAMBEL Massimiliano
SIRACUSA Andrea
ORSI Marco

CAUSHI Florenc
CONTI Nicola
BARATELLA Andrea
ZIZZA Matteo
BATTISTELLA Luca
MORONI Pier Alberto
CONTENTO Antonio

MARLIERI Giuseppe
SCABINI Claudio
NESPOLI Roberto
MALCHIODI Stefano
NESPOLI Andrea
DE MARCHI Roberto
BARIANI Marta
AZZARETTI Fabio
VOLTAN Moreno
MANGIAROTTI Marco
GAIASCHI Alessio
CIARDI Marco

2°CONDUTTORE

STRADIOTTI Ulisse
GUGLIERI Andrea
MICOTTI Marco
SANDRI Stefano
BARBIERI Elisabetta
CURCOVIC Mirko
BARBATI Gabriele
BIAGINI Stefano
CATALAN Pablo
SAPORITO Veronica
TEDIOLI Federico
ROSSI Alessandro
HANDEL Fabrizio
NUME Alberto
LAGHI Alessia
BARIANI Luigi
FERABOLI Simone
POZZI Alessandro
RAZZA Carmen
SPINETTA Elisa
BUZZI Davide
CICOGNINI Gianpiero
ALBERTAZZI Mario
LOTTI Luca

SALI Paolo
CROTTA Alessandro
CALATRONI Massimo
FOLETTI Cesare
CORSO Valentina
FRASSON Marina

MARCU Maria Magdalena

SABADIN Anna

TANSINI Alessandro
GIORGI Enrico
POLITI Andrea
POGGI Monica
MARINONI Andrea
DENTONE llaria
CALORI Alessandra
CADORE Fabio
PORTA Gianmauro
NALIATO Santino
PISATI Davide
CECCHI Matteo

NAZ

VETTURA

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
SUZUKY SWITF
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
FIAT STILO 16V
PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.9
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 206 RC
ROVER MG 105 ZR
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
OPEL CORSA GSI
ROVER MG 105 ZR
ROVER 216
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ROVER MG 105 ZR
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
ROVER MG 105 ZR
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 16 V
FIAT 600

PEUGEOT 106 16 V
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
OPEL CORSA GSI
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
CITROEN C2 VTS

PEUGEOT 206 RC
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
FIAT UNO TURBO
CITROEN C2 VTS
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

GC

FN3
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
A7
FN3
FN3
A7
N1
FA5
A6
N1
FAG6
N2
A6
FN1
N1
FAS5
N1
FN1
FN3
A6
N2
A0
N2
A6
FA5
FAG
N2
R2B

A7
A7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
R2B
N3
N3
FN3

SCUDERIA

SOLFERINO RALLY
PRORACING
VS CORSE

G.R. SPORT
ABS SPORT
SPORTLIFE RACING

ABS SPORT

NOVARA CORSE

RALLY & CO

INSUBRIA CORSE

NEW VALLESERCHIO CORSE

PRORACING
VM MOTOR TEAM

PRO RALLY 2001

PRO RALLY 2001
VALCUVIA CORSE
ALESSANDRIA CORSE
BIG RACING
VALCUVIA CORSE
TEOTIC RACING TEAM
PIACENZA RALLY
ROAD RUNNER TEAM

CURNO RACING

PIACENZA RALLY

PBM RACE
PBM RACE
PBM RACE

PBM RACE

RACING FOR GENOVA
PRO RALLY 2001
ROAD RUNNER TEAM
VM MOTOR TEAM
ALBERTO ALBERTI
ALBERTO ALBERTI

PENALITA' TOTALE DIST.
18'54.5 2'08.2
18'55.2 2'08.9
19'05.5 2'19.2
19'08.8 2225
19'09.8 2'23.5
19'12.6 2'26.3
19'13.7 227.4
19'16.3 2'30.0
1917.4 2'31.1
19'19.1 2'32.8
1920.9 2'34.6
19'23.8 2'37.5
19'34.1 2'47.8
19'35.2 2'48.9
19'39.8 2'53.5
19'41.6 2'55.3
19'42.5 2'56.2
19'45.8 2'59.5
19'49.5 3'03.2
20'04.9 3'18.6
20'13.9 327.6
20'14.4 328.1
20'14.4 328.1
20'25.3 3'39.0
20'32.1 3'45.8
20'49.3 4'03.0
20'51.1 4'04.8
20'52.6 4'06.3
21'09.9 4'23.6
21'13.8 4'27.5

1'00 22'54.1 6'07.8
27'34.0 10'47.7

RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 POMETO ROCCA
NP (PS4) - P.S. 4 SPUMANTI ACHIL
RIT (PS2) - P.S. 2 SPRAY-TEC

RIT (PS2) - P.S. 2 SPRAY-TEC

RIT (PS4) - P.S. 4 SPUMANTI ACHI
NP (COO) - C.0. 0 PARTENZA S.MAR
RIT (PS4) - P.S. 4 SPUMANTI ACHI
RIT (PS2) - P.S. 2 SPRAY-TEC

RIT (CO6A) - C.O. 6 A ARRIVO S.M
RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 POMETO ROCCA
RIT (CO6A) - C.0. 6 A ARRIVO S.M
RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 POMETO ROCCA

RY.8.99/2




POS NUM

39
41
54
57
70
79
80
81
83
90
94
97
98
108
109
113
120
121

CONCORRENTE

EMANUELLI Ernesto
NEGRI Patrick
FORNARA Fabio
CIPOLLA Roberto
MAJOLO Andrea
NICOLI Carlo
BERNINI Lorenzo
DUGARIA Matteo
PASSERA Giuseppe
RAVEGLIA Ivan
PEROTTI Ottavio
FONTANA Matteo
TORNATORA Frank
MORCIA Mattia
CILIO Alessandro
MONTI Marco
AGNELLO Salvatore
BOLOGNINI Renato

Il Direttore di Gara
Sergio ZINI

Esposta alle ore ......
| Comissari Sportivi

Santa Maria della Versa (PV)

C.P.

1°CONDUTTORE

EMANUELLI Ernesto
NEGRI Patrick
FORNARA Fabio
CIPOLLA Roberto
MAJOLO Andrea
NICOLI Carlo
BERNINI Lorenzo
DUGARIA Matteo
PASSERA Giuseppe
RAVEGLIA Ivan
PEROTTI Ottavio
FONTANA Matteo
TORNATORA Frank
MORCIA Mattia
CILIO Alessandro
MONTI Marco
AGNELLO Salvatore
BOLOGNINI Renato

Il Compilatore
Giovanni TRONCONI

del 31 maggio 2009

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

SCANAVINI Guido
MALVERMI Debora
GATTONI Emanuele
RICCARDI Raffaele
DALLAVILLA Mirko
DALLAVALLE Massimo
ROVATTI Daniele
PONCHIARI Manuel
PALITTA Masina
ZANETTI Larry
SCAGNELLI Giovanni
MAGNI Matteo
CAPRA Danilo
CAPPELLINI Carolina
GHIRLANDINI Marco
DALLAVILLA Monica
DE STEFANO Michele
DE VIGNAI Alessandro

NAZ

VETTURA

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

OPEL ASTRA GSI
PEUGEOT 206 RC
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 XS
PEUGEOT 106 16 V
CITROEN AX SPORT
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 16 V
PEUGEOT 106 16 V
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 16 V
OPEL CORSA GSI 16V
ROVER MG 105 ZR
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY

GC

FN3
FN3
A6
A6
A6
FA5
FA5
FAS5
FAS5
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N1
FN1
FN1

SCUDERIA

PIACENZA RALLY
EVENT MOTORSPORT
PBM RACE

DVB MOTORSPORT
PRORACING

ROAD RUNNER TEAM
SOLFERINO RALLY
PBM RACE

PBM RACE

TEOTIC RACING TEAM

EUROSPEED
PBM RACE
CURNO RACING

DUEMILACORSE
ABS SPORT

PENALITA' TOTALE DIST.

NP (PS2) - P.S. 2 SPRAY-TEC

RIT (CO3D) - C.0. 3 D ASS OUT S.
RIT (CO6A) - C.O. 6 A ARRIVO S.M
RIT (PS2) - P.S. 2 SPRAY-TEC

RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 POMETO ROCCA
RIT (PS1) - P.S. 1 SPUMANTI ACHI
RIT (PS1) - P.S. 1 SPUMANTI ACHI
RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 POMETO ROCCA
RIT (PS1) - P.S. 1 SPUMANTI ACHI
RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 POMETO ROCCA
NP (PS5) - P.S. 5 SPRAY-TEC

NP (PS5) - P.S. 5 SPRAY-TEC

RIT (PS1) - P.S. 1 SPUMANTI ACHI
NP (COO0) - C.O. 0 PARTENZA S.MAR
RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 POMETO ROCCA
RIT (PS2) - P.S. 2 SPRAY-TEC

RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 POMETO ROCCA
RIT (CO3C) - C.0.3CASSIN S.

RY.8.99/3




